U13 League fixtures 2011/12 (born 1999/2000)

Sat Oct 22" Kilreen Celtic v Watergrasshill United, Ballyphehane Park, 10.30am,
Mon Oct 31°: Odd Backlog

Sat Nov 5™ Watergrasshill United v Park United, Skehanagh Park, 10.30am,

Sat Nov 19™: Ballinhassig v Watergrasshill United, Gortnaglough, 10.30am,

Sat Dec 3™ Watergrasshill United v Greenwood, Skehanagh Park, 10.30am,

Sat Dec 17™: Watergrasshill United v Crosshaven, Skehanagh Park, 10.30am,

Sat Jan 14" Watergrasshill United v Castleview, Skehanagh Park, 10.30am,

Sat Jan 28"/Sun Jan 29™: Local Cup Game

Sat Feb 11" Macroom v Watergrasshill United, Murrayfield, 12.15pm,

Sat Feb 25™/Sun Feb 26™: Local Cup game or Backlog game

Sat March 10™: Watergrasshill United v Kilreen Celtic, Skehanagh Park, 10.30am,
Mon March 19™: Odd Backlog

Sat March 24™: Park United v Watergrasshill United, Brigown Park, 10.30am,
Sat April 7™ Watergrasshill United v Ballinhassig, Skehanagh Park, 10.30am,
Sun Apr 22" Greenwood v Watergrasshill United, Togher, 10.30am,



